
PRE-K TEEBALL SCHEDULE 2014
Team 1: Jeremiah Knackstedt Black Team 5: Donny Gunter Orange

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/12/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 1 Spindler 5/8/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 5 Spindler

5/20/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Spindler 5/14/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 8 Spindler

5/29/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 1 Spindler 5/20/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Spindler

6/5/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 9 Spindler 5/30/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 Spindler

6/12/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 1 Spindler 6/9/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 5 Spindler

6/17/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Spindler 6/19/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 9 Spindler

6/26/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 1 Spindler 6/24/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Spindler

6/30/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 8 Spindler 7/1/2014 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team 5 Team 4 Spindler

Team 2: Chuck Burrows Royal Blue Team 6: Mike Schaible Red

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 9 Spindler 5/8/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 5 Spindler

5/19/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Spindler 5/15/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 6 Spindler

5/28/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 6 Spindler 5/22/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 9 Spindler

6/4/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 2 Spindler 5/28/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 6 Spindler

6/12/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 1 Spindler 6/2/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 4 Spindler

6/18/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 Spindler 6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 6 Spindler

6/24/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Spindler 6/26/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 1 Spindler

6/30/2014 Monday 7:15 PM Team 7 Team 2 Spindler 7/1/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 6 Spindler

Team 3: John Coziar Lime Green Team 7: Scott Lindsco Tropic Blue

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/6/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 3 Spindler 5/7/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 7 Spindler

5/12/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 1 Spindler 5/15/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 6 Spindler

5/30/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 Spindler 5/23/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 7 Spindler

6/3/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 7 Spindler 5/29/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 1 Spindler

6/10/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 3 Spindler 6/3/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 7 Spindler

6/18/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 Spindler 6/9/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 5 Spindler

6/25/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Spindler 6/23/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 7 Spindler

7/1/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 6 Spindler 6/30/2014 Monday 7:15 PM Team 7 Team 2 Spindler

Team 4: Ron Donoho Grey Team 8: Brad Kronk Silver

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/7/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 7 Spindler 5/6/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 3 Spindler

5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 4 Spindler 5/14/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 8 Spindler

5/19/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Spindler 5/23/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 7 Spindler

6/2/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 4 Spindler 5/27/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 8 Spindler

6/11/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 8 Spindler 6/4/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 2 Spindler

6/17/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Spindler 6/11/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 8 Spindler

6/25/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Spindler 6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 6 Spindler

7/1/2014 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team 5 Team 4 Spindler 6/30/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 8 Spindler

Team 9: Scott Dressler Gold

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 9 Spindler

5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 4 Spindler

FOR UPDATES AND CANCELLATIONS: 5/22/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 9 Spindler

OR CALL WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE: 5/27/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 8 Spindler

618-654-7042 6/5/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 9 Spindler

Join us May 21st for HYBSL NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK! 6/10/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 3 Spindler

Tickets are $15 at Weinheimer (M-F 8a-5p) 6/19/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 9 Spindler

All HYBSL coaches/ players are invited to 6/23/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Team 9 Team 7 Spindler

participate in pregame parade around infield!

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&docid=MrVZwRSqXCki9M&tbnid=MpGpuTykj1Ip3M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.spro.com/SearchResults.asp?Cat%3D337&ei=vBtQU9HOBumoyAHX2IDYBQ&bvm=bv.64764171,d.aWw&psig=AFQjCNFJ1C2hJsJ6EzvsJA-v1WruejRXsw&ust=1397845294152466
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&docid=MrVZwRSqXCki9M&tbnid=MpGpuTykj1Ip3M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.spro.com/SearchResults.asp?Cat%3D337&ei=vBtQU9HOBumoyAHX2IDYBQ&bvm=bv.64764171,d.aWw&psig=AFQjCNFJ1C2hJsJ6EzvsJA-v1WruejRXsw&ust=1397845294152466

